
SJW Youth Ministry 
“Serve the Lord with Joy” – St. Dominic Savio 

 

December 2019 Calendar 
 
Confirmation Year 1 

Tuesday, Dec. 3, 7:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. (Hall) OR Sunday, Dec. 8, 9:30 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. (YM 

Room): “Christ’s Great Teaching: The Trinity”  

Tuesday, Dec. 17, 7:00 p.m.– 8:30 p.m. (Hall), Christmas Party (Potluck) 
 
Confirmation Year 2 

Tuesday, Dec. 10, 7:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. (Hall) OR Sunday, Dec. 15, 9:30 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. (YM 

Room): “Why Have I Been Chosen? (Sealed and Sent in Confirmation)” 

Thursday, Dec. 5, 7:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. (YM Room): Make Up Parent Retreat Planning Meeting 

(No Candidates Allowed) 

Tuesday, Dec. 17, 7:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. (Hall), Christmas Party (Potluck) 

Jan. 3, 4, 5, 2020: Year 2 Retreat, St. Joseph’s Salesian Youth Renewal Center, Rosemead 

 
Youth Ministry 

Sunday, Dec. 1, 8:30 a.m. - 3:30 p.m. (Hall): American Red Cross Blood Drive Service Project 

All Wednesday and Thursday of December 2019: Retreat Preparation Meeting 

Friday, Dec. 6 and Dec. 3, 7:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. (YM Room): Youth Night 

Friday, Dec. 20, 7:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. (Church): Altar Server Rehearsal for Christmas Masses 

Sunday, Dec. 22, 8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. (Hall), Christmas Gift Wrapping and Distribution 

 


